GW VJLPE1.EM
1 Version 1.0 | 2019-04-02
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW VJLPE1.EM
OSLON® Pure 1010
 — Downlights/Spotlights

GW VJLPE1.EM
2 Version 1.0 | 2019-04-02
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 350 mA
Φ
V
GW VJLPE1.EM-KZLS-A838-1 2700 K 80 ... 105 lm Q65112A7103
GW VJLPE1.EM-KSLT-A737-1 3000 K 85 ... 110 lm Q65112A7105
GW VJLPE1.EM-K2K3-A535-1 4000 K 95 ... 120 lm Q65112A7106
GW VJLPE1.EM-K2K3-A333-1 5000 K 95 ... 120 lm Q65112A7107
GW VJLPE1.EM
3 Version 1.0 | 2019-04-02
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values